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Women / XS / Sr J
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Kramer4317
Precision Gymnastics

9.350 9.375 9.5508.900 37.175
1 2 12 1 1 

1 

Emily Albertson4213
Lee County Gymnastic

9.125 9.075 9.4259.150 36.775
3T 8T 6 2 2 

2 

Rachel Rhoades4368
Salem Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.2509.175 36.700
8T 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Caroline Frye4336
Raleigh School of Gy

8.875 9.425 9.0509.250 36.600
12 1 3 6T 4 

4 

Brooke Burris4407
Stanly County Gymnas

9.050 8.650 9.1259.300 36.125
6 14 2 5 5 

5 

Allison Laufenberg4048
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

9.125 9.175 8.8258.850 35.975
3T 6 13 15T 6 

6 

Caroline Markoff4016
Asheville Gymnastics

8.900 9.125 8.8759.025 35.925
11 7 8 13 7 

7 

Amitla Vannikumar4414
Team Attraction Gymn

9.175 8.725 9.0508.950 35.900
2 13 10T 6T 8 

8 

Joslin Nufer4124
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

9.100 9.250 9.0008.450 35.800
5 4 17 8 9T

9T

Wade Wood4481
Artistic Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 8.8509.050 35.800
8T 12 7 14 9T

9T

Katie Clay4127
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.950 8.625 9.1759.000 35.750
8T 15T 9 4 11 

11 

Reagan Millican4370
Salem Gymnastics

9.025 9.075 8.9508.650 35.700
7 8T 15 10 12 

12 

Erin Leblanc4121
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.450 9.225 8.8009.175 35.650
15T 5 4T 17 13 

13 

Rebecca Siggler4025
Beaufort Gymnastics

8.450 9.000 8.9758.950 35.375
15T 10T 10T 9 14 

14 

Caitlyn Mclaughlin4153
Harrison Family YMCA

8.750 9.000 8.9008.400 35.050
13 10T 18 11T 15 

15 

Frances Lackey4017
Asheville Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 8.6509.325 34.875
14 19 1 18 16 

16 

Jacey Nelson4018
Asheville Gymnastics

8.450 8.425 8.9008.675 34.450
15T 18 14 11T 17 

17 

Gabriella Yannacey4063
CountrySide Gymnasti

8.425 8.575 8.8258.025 33.850
18 17 19 15T 18 

18 

Deanna Pope4154
Harrison Family YMCA

8.000 8.625 8.5508.550 33.725
19 15T 16 19 19 

19 
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